BOARD OF EDUCATION

Josh Barton Vice-Pres.
Paula Vaughan, Member

Nathan Smith, President James Hinkel, Clerk

Clay Slaton, Member

Westville Public School

Independent District I-11
Hwy 62 & Yellowjacket Street
P.0. Box 410
Westville, OK 74965

Phone: 918-723-3181
918-723-3042

Terry Heustis, Superintendent .
Email: theustis@westville.k12.0k.us Fax:

2023 School Board Meeting Schedule

Day Date Time Place of Meeting
Monday January 9, 2023 5:00 p.m. C.0. Board Room
Monday February 13, 2023 5:00 p.m. | C.0. Board Room
Monday March 6, 2023 5:00 p.m. | C.0. Board Room
Monday April 10, 2023 5:00 p.m. | C.0. Board Room
Monday May 8, 2023 5:00 p.m. C.0. Board Room
Monday June 12, 2023 5:00 p.m. | C.O. Board Room
Monday July 10, 2023 5:00 p.m. | C.0. Board Room
Monday August 14, 2023 5:00 p.m. | C.0. Board Room
Monday September 11, 2023 5:00 p.m. C.0. Board Room
Monday October 9, 2023 5:00 p.m. C.0. Board Room
Monday November 13, 2023 5:00 p.m. C.0. Board Room
Monday December 11, 2023 5:00 p.m. C.0. Board Room
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